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Table :12

UG & B.Ed – Regular Courses

10.0044.89 -ANUBA S T12/CHE/30Mrs. Female1 61.894.002.00 -1.00

10.0038.50BOBBY B T12/CHE/56Mrs. Female2 60.503.00 3.00 4.001.00 1.00

10.0045.08 -DHIVYA MOL P B T12/CHE/50Mrs. Female3 59.582.501.00 -1.00

-10.0040.21ANGEL BENCY W L T12/CHE/14Mrs. Female4 58.713.00 4.501.00 -

-10.0043.68 -ANGEL S T12/CHE/71Mrs. Female5 58.684.001.00 -

-10.0039.26JEBA ANUSHA S T12/CHE/47Mrs. Female6 58.263.00 5.001.00 -

-10.0039.71THANKA FREEDA P T12/CHE/34Mrs. Female7 57.713.00 4.001.00 -

10.0039.35VIJAYA KUMAR P T12/CHE/9Mr. Male8 57.601.25 5.001.00 -1.00

10.0039.00JOICE RANI T L T12/CHE/66Mrs. Female9 57.502.50 4.001.00 -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

10.0040.23HELENJASMIN B T12/CHE/32Miss. Female10 57.233.00 2.500.50 -1.00

13.0039.73 -JEBA SELVA MAHIL G T12/CHE/68Mrs. Female11 57.233.000.50 -1.00

10.0037.92GIRIJA KUMARI C T12/CHE/40Mrs. Female12 56.923.00 4.500.50 -1.00

10.0039.45 -SIJI K T12/CHE/63Mrs. Female13 55.954.501.00 -1.00

10.0039.23 -ABITHA S T12/CHE/33Mrs. Female14 55.234.001.00 -1.00

-10.0036.58JACQULIN SELVA ANGEL P T12/CHE/2Mrs. Female15 55.083.00 4.501.00 -

-10.0036.75MINISHA M T12/CHE/75Mrs. Female16 55.002.75 5.000.50 -

10.0037.21BENITHA ROSS E T12/CHE/52Mrs. Female17 54.960.25 6.000.50 -1.00

10.0037.25 -PRIYANKA T T12/CHE/6Mrs. Female18 54.255.500.50 -1.00

-10.0037.65 -SHALI P S T12/CHE/8Mrs. Female19 53.655.500.50 -

10.0037.04SAHAYA JESILA J T12/CHE/64Miss. Female20 53.542.50 3.00- -1.00

7.0029.47GLADIS GNANA DEEPAM C T12/CHE/29Mrs. Female21 53.473.00 13.00- -1.00

10.0037.95 -SARITHA J T12/CHE/39Mrs. Female22 52.953.500.50 -1.00

-10.0036.82ASHA S T12/CHE/12Miss. Female23 52.320.50 4.001.00 -

-10.0036.18ASHA J T12/CHE/42Mrs. Female24 51.680.50 4.500.50 -

-10.0036.65CHRISTAL JEMI Z C T12/CHE/46Mrs. Female25 51.402.75 1.500.50 -

7.0037.25 -NISHA T R T12/CHE/54Mrs. Female26 51.255.500.50 -1.00

10.0032.75 -ABITHA JESI A T12/CHE/16Mrs. Female27 51.255.502.00 -1.00

10.0031.21SHEEBA SELVA RANI S T12/CHE/57Mrs. Female28 50.962.75 4.500.50 -2.00

10.0035.38 -JOHNSY E T12/CHE/27Mrs. Female29 50.383.500.50 -1.00

-10.0033.10 -SAJILA SHARLIN R T12/CHE/28Mrs. Female30 50.106.001.00 -

7.0027.31REDLINE IDA BELL T T12/CHE/44Mrs. Female31 50.061.75 13.00- -1.00
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10.0035.67JENIBA J T12/CHE/73Mrs. Female32 49.670.50 2.50- -1.00

7.0033.53CHRISTAL JENO V T12/CHE/74Mrs. Female33 49.533.00 5.00- -1.00

-10.0033.89SHEEBA S T12/CHE/5Mrs. Female34 48.890.50 4.50- -

-10.0036.30SHARMILA A T12/CHE/13Mrs. Female35 48.550.25 1.500.50 -

10.0033.43 -JERIN THANGA SHARON J T12/CHE/21Mr. Male36 48.433.500.50 -1.00

10.0030.64JOHN SILVANCE B T12/CHE/3Mr. Male37 48.392.25 4.000.50 -1.00

7.0026.94VIJI L T12/CHE/53Mrs. Female38 48.192.25 10.001.00 -1.00

10.0034.15 -JEBA SHEELA S T12/CHE/48Mrs. Female39 48.152.001.00 -1.00

10.0035.90 -BINO BENISHA R T12/CHE/59Miss. Female40 47.900.500.50 -1.00

10.0031.04 -JESLIN S V T12/CHE/61Mrs. Female41 47.545.000.50 -1.00

7.0033.42 -CATHALINE JAGHA S T12/CHE/1Mrs. Female42 47.425.500.50 -1.00

10.0033.86 -AJIBHA I T12/CHE/67Miss. Female43 47.362.000.50 -1.00

-10.0031.28 -LATHA P T12/CHE/10Mrs. Female44 46.785.000.50 -

10.0034.16JESLIN M T12/CHE/62Miss. Female45 46.410.25 0.500.50 -1.00

-10.0032.30 -ANISHA A T12/CHE/65Mrs. Female46 46.304.00- -

10.0027.19JABA A T12/CHE/23Mrs. Female47 46.193.00 4.500.50 -1.00

10.0031.44JESHEEBA K S T12/CHE/49Mrs. Female48 45.940.50 3.00- -1.00

-10.0035.26 -ASWINI MONISHA K R T12/CHE/55Miss. Female49 45.760.50- -

10.0029.05JOSEPHIN KILDA N T12/CHE/41Mrs. Female50 45.300.75 4.000.50 -1.00

-10.0029.28 -VIJAYA KUMARI J T12/CHE/17Mrs. Female51 45.285.001.00 -

10.0030.23 -KALA RANI Y T12/CHE/45Mrs. Female52 45.233.500.50 -1.00

10.0026.18 -JEEN JEBA J T12/CHE/11Mrs. Female53 45.184.500.50 -4.00

10.0029.08 -CHRISTAL SUJI T T12/CHE/70Mrs. Female54 45.085.00- -1.00

7.0028.19 -SOFIA C T12/CHE/20Mrs. Female55 44.697.000.50 -2.00

-7.0031.52 -REENA KAMAL S T12/CHE/31Mrs. Female56 44.525.001.00 -

-10.0028.47SUBHA C T12/CHE/72Mrs. Female57 44.473.00 3.00- -

-13.0027.19SUDHA BAI L T12/CHE/38Mrs. Female58 44.190.50 3.50- -

10.0027.35 -BENO MERLIN METILDA P T12/CHE/25Mrs. Female59 43.855.50- -1.00

10.0027.23GINISHA G T12/CHE/7Mrs. Female60 42.980.25 4.000.50 -1.00

10.0029.45 -LENISHA M T12/CHE/37Mrs. Female61 42.952.50- -1.00

10.0026.15GOLDA MAYAR S J T12/CHE/24Mrs. Female62 42.902.25 3.50- -1.00

-10.0027.33KAVIN D T12/CHE/69Mrs. Female63 42.580.25 4.500.50 -

10.0026.23SUMITHA R T12/CHE/22Miss. Female64 39.980.25 2.50- -1.00

-10.0026.44 -SAMSON SCHUBERT DAVIS J T12/CHE/43Mr. Male65 39.943.000.50 -
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U.G. / B.Ed – Correspondence Courses

7.0041.25VEEMIL ANGELA A T12/CHE/51Mrs. Female66 64.753.00 11.501.00 -1.00

7.0033.75CELIN BEULA BAI J T12/CHE/4Mrs. Female67 56.753.00 11.500.50 -1.00

-7.0033.31ROSE MABEL C T12/CHE/35Mrs. Female68 53.312.00 11.00- -

-7.0032.75GENITHA VINS V T12/CHE/15Mrs. Female69 52.251.50 11.00- -

7.0033.08JELIN SKEEBA D P T12/CHE/26Mrs. Female70 52.080.50 10.50- -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

7.0030.36 -PREMALATHA M T12/CHE/36Mrs. Female71 49.8611.50- -1.00

-7.0028.03SHAJEEMA P S T12/CHE/19Mrs. Female72 49.782.75 12.00- -

-7.0030.06RAJAN ABRAHAM T T12/CHE/58Mr. Male73 49.060.50 11.000.50 -

-7.0029.25 -ROMELA JOSES J C T12/CHE/18Mrs. Female74 47.2510.500.50 -

-- -VASANTHA KUMARI T T12/CHE/60Mrs. Female75 - - -


